
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 5,45 6,129
2 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP 5,285 6,325
3 21701506282 Munoz	Ezquerra	Laura ESP 5,475 6,267
4 21701506294 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP 6,039 6,96
5 XXX Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR 6,5 -
6 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP 6,578 -
7 21701404607 Moreno	Noelia ESP 6,643 -
8 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP 6,714 -
9 21701404684 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP 6,752 -
10 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP 6,753 -
11 XXX Diyanova	Galina BUL 7,196 -
12 XXX Nava	Ramirez	Laura ESP 7,351 -
13 XXX Hernandez	Manchado	Vanesa ESP 7,782 -

Spanish	Slalom	Series	2016
Cáceres,	Spain,	16	-	17	April	2016
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21701405437 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP 5,613 6,144
2 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,274 6,232
3 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR 5,568 6,339
4 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 6,572 6,587
5 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP 6,426 7,681
6 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP 6,662 6,661
7 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP 6,663 7,167
8 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP 6,794 8,18
9 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 7,018 -
10 XXX Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP 7,155 -
11 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP 7,186 -
12 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP 7,217 -
13 XXX Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP 7,416 -
14 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP 7,641 -
15 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 7,857 -
16 XXX Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP 8,086 -
17 21701506262 Santos	Garcia	Maria ESP 8,147 -
18 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP 8,676 -
19 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP 8,811 -
20 XXX Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP 10,072 -
21 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA 4,789 5,476
2 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP 4,808 5,83
3 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 4,873 5,883
4 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP 5,251 5,828
5 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA 4,685 5,851
6 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA 4,807 5,703
7 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,869 6,423
8 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP 5,106 6,357
9 11701304247 Ramos	Adrian ESP 5,414 -
10 11701303291 Garcia	Brais ESP 5,521 -
11 11701303460 Guzman	Juan	Antonio ESP 5,547 -
12 11701506755 Tenreiro	Diaz-Sirgo	Raul ESP 5,593 -
13 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP 5,647 -
14 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 5,739 -
15 11701404774 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP 5,894 -
16 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP 5,922 -
17 XXX Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP 5,934 -
18 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP 5,957 -
19 11701506290 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP 5,965 -
20 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP 6,246 -
21 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP 6,256 -
22 11701303295 Gomez	Juan	Jose ESP 6,284 -
23 XXX Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP 6,888 -
24 XXX Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP 7,481 -
25 XXX Lopez	Arroyo	Pablo ESP --- -
26 XXX Illie	Silviu ROM --- -
27 11701303675 Caballero	Victor URU --- -
28 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 XXX Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP 5,51 6,848
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP 6,076 6,952
3 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP 6,446 7,041
4 XXX Munz	Suarez	Daniel ESP 8,835 8,939
5 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 9,161 -
6 XXX Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP --- -
7 XXX 	Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP --- -
8 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP --- -
9 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP --- -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 108
2 21701506282 Munoz	Ezquerra	Laura ESP 107
3 XXX Zhu	Muyuan CHI 93
4 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP 85
5 21701506294 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 96
2 21701506262 Santos	Garcia	Maria ESP 93
3 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 90
4 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR 85
5 XXX Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP 85
5 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP 85
7 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP 80
7 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP 80
9 XXX Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP 80
10 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP 75
11 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP 70
12 XXX Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP 60
13 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Gonzalez	Agenjos	Javier ESP 130
2 11701506290 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP 130
3 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP 127
4 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 126
5 XXX Selas	Cantos	Lorenzo ESP 125
6 XXX Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP 120
6 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR 120
8 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP 115
8 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 115
8 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP 115
11 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP 110
11 XXX Lopez	Arroyo	Pablo ESP 110
11 XXX Illie	Silviu ROM 110
11 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP 110
11 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA 110
16 XXX Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP 100

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP 85
2 XXX Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP 82
3 XXX 	Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP 80
4 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP 80
5 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 75
6 XXX Munz	Suarez	Daniel ESP 70

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
2 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
3 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
4 XXX Nava	Ramirez	Laura ESP
5 XXX Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR
6 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405437 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP
2 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
3 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
4 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
5 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
6 XXX Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
7 XXX Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
8 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
9 XXX Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP
10 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
11 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
12 XXX Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
13 XXX Frances	Torrijo	Veronica ESP
14 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
15 21701506253 Llorente	Gracia	Nerea ESP
16 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP
17 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
18 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
19 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
20 21701506262 Santos	Garcia	Maria ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP
2 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
3 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
4 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
5 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
6 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
7 11701303293 Garcia	Francisco ESP
8 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
9 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
10 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
11 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
12 11701303460 Guzman	Juan	Antonio ESP

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women
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13 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
14 11701404774 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP
15 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP
16 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
17 XXX Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
3 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1027150084 Marcos	Rezende	Plinio	/	Rezende	Da	Silva	Igor BRA MM
2 2170150079 Alos	Palacios	Paula	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP FF
3 XXX Hernando	Alda	Maria	/		Llorente	García	Nerea ESP FF
4 2170150085 Martinez	Pastor	Paula	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP FF
5 XXX Caro	Tello	Álex	/	Roche	González	Eric	 ESP MM

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
3 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
4 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
5 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
6 XXX Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405437 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP
2 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
3 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
4 XXX Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
5 XXX Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
6 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
7 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
8 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
9 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
9 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
9 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
9 XXX Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP
13 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
13 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
13 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP
13 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
13 21701506262 Santos	Garcia	Maria ESP
13 XXX Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
19 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
19 XXX Arcos	Ibanez	Malena ESP
19 XXX Frances	Torrijo	Veronica ESP
19 XXX Fernandez	Hernandez	Gloria ESP
19 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP

Final	Ranking	Slalom	Pair

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
2 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
3 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP
4 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
5 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
6 11701303293 Garcia	Francisco ESP
7 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
8 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
9 11701304247 Ramos	Adrian ESP
9 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
11 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
11 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
13 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP
13 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
15 11701404774 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP
15 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
17 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP
17 11701303460 Guzman	Juan	Antonio ESP
19 XXX Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
3 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
4 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
5 XXX Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
6 XXX Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
3 21701404607 Moreno	Noelia ESP
4 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
5 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
5 XXX Zhu	Muyuan CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
2 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
3 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
4 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
5 21701506253 Llorente	Gracia	Nerea ESP
5 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
2 11701303291 Garcia	Brais ESP
3 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP
4 11701303884 Granados	Cesar ESP

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Women
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Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Women



5 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
6 11701304247 Ramos	Adrian ESP
7 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
8 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
9 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
9 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP
11 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
11 11701303295 Gomez	Juan	Jose ESP
13 11701303460 Guzman	Juan	Antonio ESP
13 XXX Illie	Silviu ROM
15 XXX Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
15 XXX Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
17 XXX Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
2 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
3 XXX Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
4 XXX Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Men


